
IFB No: Bid Opening Time Bid Opening Date

Bidder Name(s)

Line Qty Unit Cost Total Unit Cost Total Unit Cost Total Unit Cost Total

1 1 no bid no bid no bid no bid 87895.00 87,895.00$     115524.00 115,524.00$      

2 1 64275.00 64,275.00$     79890.00 79,890.00$     no bid no bid 115524.00 115,524.00$      

3 1 no bid no bid no bid no bid no bid no bid 115524.00 115,524.00$      

4 1 no bid no bid no bid no bid 87895.00 87,895.00$     115524.00 115,524.00$      

5 1 no bid no bid 302500.00 302,500.00$   87895.00 87,895.00$     442792.50 442,792.50$      

6 1 244375.00 244,375.00$   no bid no bid 87895.00 87,895.00$     442792.50 442,792.50$      

7 1 no bid no bid 302500.00 302,500.00$   87895.00 87,895.00$     442792.50 442,792.50$      

8 1 no bid no bid 79890.00 79,890.00$     87895.00 87,895.00$     115524.00 115,524.00$      

9 1 no bid no bid no bid no bid no bid no bid 62466.50 62,466.50$        

308,650.00$   764,780.00$   527,370.00$   1,968,464.00$   Total Bid Amount

Back To Health Chiropractic 
Med Center

Occupational Health Centers 
of Illinois, P.C., DBA 

Concentra Medical Centers

Advocate Occupational Health 
Services

Grand Total for Medical Testing Services for North Shore Division

Grand Total for Medical Testing Services for Chicago Paratransit Division

Grand Total for Medical Testing Services for Southwest Division

Grand Total for Medical Testing Services for Heritage Division

Grand Total for Medical Testing Services for North Division

Grand Total for Medical Testing Services for Northwest Division

Grand Total for Medical Testing Services for South Division

Grand Total for Medical Testing Services for West Division

Item Description

Grand Total for Medical Testing Services for Fox Valley Division

Bid Tabulation

5/30/2024 423190 2:00 p.m.

Physicians Immediate Care 
Chicago, PLLC

Bid Solicitation Date

7/2/2024

NOTE:  Information contained within this document is a result of the public opening and 
reading of bids.  Award information announcing the lowest responsive and responsible 
bidder(s) will be posted on Pace's website under the "Awarded Bids" page after 
determination of the lowest responsive and responsible bid(s).  

August 2015 Revision 1 1 of 1


	Bid Tab

